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No 3 ROULLAND Emmanuel (FRA)

Pass 47 3:05.035 1 3:05.035 *

Pass 64 6:00.448 2 2:55.413 *

Pass 81 8:56.514 3 2:56.066

Pass 98 11:52.155 4 2:55.641

Pass 115 14:45.738 5 2:53.583 *

Pass 132 17:37.488 6 2:51.750 *

Pass 152 20:34.784 7 2:57.296

In 170 23:28.160 8 2:53.376

No 6 DUPONT Ambroise (FRA) / COLIBET Jacques

Pass 38 2:39.840 1 2:39.840 *

Pass 56 5:18.851 2 2:39.011 *

Pass 73 7:57.009 3 2:38.158 *

Pass 90 10:34.707 4 2:37.698 *

Pass 107 13:10.474 5 2:35.767 *

Pass 124 15:47.583 6 2:37.109

Pass 139 18:25.253 7 2:37.670

Pass 155 21:03.888 8 2:38.635

In 172 23:31.573 9 2:27.685

Out 186 25:47.411

Pass 201 28:25.583 10 4:54.010

Pass 215 31:03.487 11 2:37.904

Pass 226 33:39.682 12 2:36.195

Pass 238 36:16.231 13 2:36.549

Pass 250 38:52.357 14 2:36.126

Pass 260 41:28.991 15 2:36.634

Pass 270 44:06.186 16 2:37.195

No 7 ENOUT Stephane (FRA) / BOUTINON Michael

Pass 37 2:36.649 1 2:36.649 *

Pass 54 5:08.431 2 2:31.782 **

Pass 69 7:39.285 3 2:30.854 **

Pass 86 10:08.072 4 2:28.787 **

Pass 102 12:37.291 5 2:29.219

Pass 118 15:06.633 6 2:29.342

Pass 133 17:37.668 7 2:31.035

In 149 19:56.614 8 2:18.946

Out 162 22:03.456

Pass 179 24:44.225 9 4:47.611

Pass 196 27:22.711 10 2:38.486

Pass 209 30:02.519 11 2:39.808

Pass 219 32:44.512 12 2:41.993

Pass 231 35:22.072 13 2:37.560

Pass 242 37:59.406 14 2:37.334

Pass 254 40:36.245 15 2:36.839

Pass 266 43:10.982 16 2:34.737

No 8 DUVAL Thomas (FRA) / DUVAL Jean-Marie

Pass 49 3:12.177 1 3:12.177 *

Pass 66 6:17.399 2 3:05.222 *

Pass 84 9:19.695 3 3:02.296 *

Pass 101 12:21.096 4 3:01.401 *

Pass 121 15:22.258 5 3:01.162 *

Pass 138 18:23.244 6 3:00.986 *

In 156 21:16.166 7 2:52.922

Out 171 23:30.751

Pass 190 26:38.114 8 5:21.948

Pass 205 29:47.124 9 3:09.010

Pass 220 32:48.573 10 3:01.449

Pass 234 35:49.828 11 3:01.255

Pass 249 38:49.282 12 2:59.454 *

Pass 262 41:47.968 13 2:58.686 *

Pass 274 44:44.990 14 2:57.022 *

No 13 SMET Gérald (BEL) / GARRET Gillian (FRA)

Pass 39 2:40.993 1 2:40.993 *

Pass 55 5:17.732 2 2:36.739 *

Pass 72 7:54.434 3 2:36.702 *

Pass 89 10:31.213 4 2:36.779

Pass 106 13:08.318 5 2:37.105

Pass 123 15:46.850 6 2:38.532

Pass 140 18:26.584 7 2:39.734

In 153 20:56.026 8 2:29.442

Out 168 22:58.823

Pass 185 25:35.415 9 4:39.389

No 19 LES Philippe (BEL)

Pass 43 2:51.832 1 2:51.832 *

Pass 61 5:43.389 2 2:51.557 *

Pass 78 8:34.101 3 2:50.712 *

Pass 95 11:23.486 4 2:49.385 *

Pass 114 14:16.213 5 2:52.727

Pass 131 17:03.586 6 2:47.373 *

In 146 19:39.709 7 2:36.123

Out 161 21:59.269

Pass 180 24:45.456 8 5:05.747

Pass 199 27:30.765 9 2:45.309 *

Pass 213 30:15.176 10 2:44.411 *

Pass 224 33:00.256 11 2:45.080

Pass 233 35:47.759 12 2:47.503

Pass 245 38:31.030 13 2:43.271 *

Pass 257 41:12.612 14 2:41.582 *

Pass 268 43:54.929 15 2:42.317
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No 36 MOUSSION Benjamin (FRA) / MOUSSION

Pass 40 2:44.402 1 2:44.402 *

Pass 57 5:22.866 2 2:38.464 *

Pass 74 7:59.685 3 2:36.819 *

Pass 91 10:36.850 4 2:37.165

Pass 108 13:14.184 5 2:37.334

Pass 125 15:50.387 6 2:36.203 *

Pass 141 18:27.077 7 2:36.690

In 154 20:56.853 8 2:29.776

Out 173 23:36.162

Pass 188 26:29.051 9 5:32.198

Pass 203 29:23.636 10 2:54.585

Pass 216 32:20.717 11 2:57.081

Pass 230 35:12.718 12 2:52.001

Pass 243 38:04.614 13 2:51.896

Pass 255 40:55.001 14 2:50.387

Pass 267 43:45.538 15 2:50.537

No 41 DRO Pascal (FRA) / ANDRUET Jean-Claude

Pass 41 2:46.166 1 2:46.166 *

Pass 58 5:27.901 2 2:41.735 *

Pass 75 8:08.890 3 2:40.989 *

Pass 92 10:49.475 4 2:40.585 *

Pass 109 13:30.970 5 2:41.495

Pass 126 16:11.586 6 2:40.616

Pass 143 18:54.396 7 2:42.810

In 157 21:29.613 8 2:35.217

Out 175 23:40.897

Pass 189 26:34.512 9 5:04.899

No 53 LE TILLY Yves (FRA) / LE TILLY Vincent (FRA)

Pass 48 3:06.712 1 3:06.712 *

Pass 65 6:05.259 2 2:58.547 *

Pass 82 9:05.981 3 3:00.722

Pass 99 12:04.326 4 2:58.345 *

Pass 116 15:02.130 5 2:57.804 *

Pass 137 18:19.597 6 3:17.467

In 158 21:18.326 7 2:58.729

Out 174 23:38.178

Pass 191 26:39.027 8 5:20.701

Pass 204 29:44.850 9 3:05.823

No 67 SALERNO Stéphane (FRA) / MATTER Eric

Pass 42 2:50.258 1 2:50.258 *

Pass 59 5:36.585 2 2:46.327 *

Pass 76 8:23.940 3 2:47.355

Pass 93 11:10.934 4 2:46.994

Pass 110 13:59.503 5 2:48.569

Pass 127 16:46.920 6 2:47.417

Pass 145 19:34.598 7 2:47.678

Pass 165 22:23.294 8 2:48.696

In 183 25:05.707 9 2:42.413

Out 192 27:13.171

Pass 210 30:05.453 10 4:59.746

Pass 223 32:59.233 11 2:53.780

Pass 236 35:50.599 12 2:51.366

Pass 246 38:38.467 13 2:47.868

Pass 258 41:28.504 14 2:50.037

Pass 272 44:17.068 15 2:48.564

No 68 BOUGRAT Olivier (FRA) / VIEREN Bruno (FRA)

Pass 46 2:53.895 1 2:53.895 *

Pass 60 5:42.066 2 2:48.171 *

Pass 77 8:30.164 3 2:48.098 *

Pass 94 11:17.288 4 2:47.124 *

Pass 111 14:05.755 5 2:48.467

Pass 128 16:53.005 6 2:47.250

In 144 19:28.860 7 2:35.855

Out 159 21:42.279

Pass 176 24:28.650 8 4:59.790

Pass 193 27:14.239 9 2:45.589 *

Pass 207 30:02.140 10 2:47.901

Pass 221 32:52.465 11 2:50.325

Pass 232 35:41.665 12 2:49.200

Pass 244 38:27.810 13 2:46.145

Pass 256 41:11.690 14 2:43.880 *

Pass 269 43:55.571 15 2:43.881

No 72 MATHIEU Bastien (FRA)

Pass 45 2:53.593 1 2:53.593 *

Pass 63 5:45.844 2 2:52.251 *

Pass 79 8:35.038 3 2:49.194 *

Pass 97 11:24.855 4 2:49.817

Pass 113 14:13.739 5 2:48.884 *

Pass 129 17:01.858 6 2:48.119 *

Pass 147 19:50.749 7 2:48.891

Pass 167 22:39.548 8 2:48.799

In 184 25:21.493 9 2:41.945

Out 195 27:20.511

Pass 211 30:06.611 10 4:45.118

Pass 222 32:57.847 11 2:51.236

Pass 235 35:50.264 12 2:52.417

Pass 247 38:39.733 13 2:49.469

Pass 259 41:28.588 14 2:48.855

Pass 271 44:16.944 15 2:48.356

No 77 DEBY Luc (LUX) / BELKREIR Christian (FRA)

Pass 44 2:53.333 1 2:53.333 *

Pass 62 5:45.282 2 2:51.949 *

Pass 80 8:35.209 3 2:49.927 *

Pass 96 11:24.574 4 2:49.365 *

Pass 112 14:13.318 5 2:48.744 *

Pass 130 17:02.904 6 2:49.586
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No 77 DEBY Luc (LUX) / BELKREIR Christian (FRA)

Pass 148 19:51.852 7 2:48.948

In 166 22:28.758 8 2:36.906

Out 177 24:36.813

Pass 197 27:25.252 9 4:56.494

Pass 212 30:14.741 10 2:49.489

Pass 225 33:08.496 11 2:53.755

Pass 237 35:57.425 12 2:48.929

Pass 248 38:47.354 13 2:49.929

Pass 261 41:35.798 14 2:48.444 *

Pass 273 44:24.930 15 2:49.132

No 87 FAURE André (FRA)

Pass 50 3:16.659 1 3:16.659 *

Pass 68 6:26.518 2 3:09.859 *

Pass 85 9:34.749 3 3:08.231 *

Pass 103 12:41.003 4 3:06.254 *

Pass 122 15:45.728 5 3:04.725 *

Pass 142 18:50.533 6 3:04.805

Pass 160 21:54.666 7 3:04.133 *

Pass 182 25:01.789 8 3:07.123

In 200 27:54.666 9 2:52.877

Out 214 30:33.599

Pass 227 33:40.617 10 5:45.951

Pass 239 36:46.546 11 3:05.929

In 251 39:49.013 12 3:02.467

Out 263 42:07.948

Pass 275 45:17.061 13 5:28.048

No 91 MAUDUIT Sébastien (LUX) / PEREIRA Carlos

Pass 51 3:17.375 1 3:17.375 *

Pass 67 6:18.063 2 3:00.688 *

Pass 83 9:16.221 3 2:58.158 *

Pass 100 12:10.820 4 2:54.599 *

Pass 117 15:04.303 5 2:53.483 *

Pass 136 17:58.825 6 2:54.522

In 21:02.362 7 3:03.537

Out 169 23:07.128

Pass 187 25:58.965 8 4:56.603

Pass 202 28:50.633 9 2:51.668 *

No 92 TORRES Cédric (SUI)

Pass 36 2:35.635 1 2:35.635 *

Pass 52 5:08.063 2 2:32.428 **

Pass 70 7:40.864 3 2:32.801

Pass 87 10:12.451 4 2:31.587 *

Pass 104 12:44.171 5 2:31.720

Pass 119 15:17.194 6 2:33.023

Pass 134 17:49.791 7 2:32.597

In 150 20:10.541 8 2:20.750

Out 163 22:12.125

Pass 178 24:42.972 9 4:32.431

Pass 194 27:16.120 10 2:33.148

Pass 206 29:51.278 11 2:35.158

Pass 217 32:27.804 12 2:36.526

Pass 228 35:00.375 13 2:32.571

Pass 240 37:32.856 14 2:32.481

Pass 252 40:05.768 15 2:32.912

Pass 264 42:39.406 16 2:33.638

No 944 BOUIC Dimitri (FRA)

Pass 35 2:35.199 1 2:35.199 **

Pass 53 5:08.187 2 2:32.988 *

Pass 71 7:42.058 3 2:33.871

Pass 88 10:13.690 4 2:31.632 *

Pass 105 12:46.031 5 2:32.341

Pass 120 15:18.194 6 2:32.163

Pass 135 17:50.538 7 2:32.344

In 151 20:12.025 8 2:21.487

Out 164 22:22.670

Pass 181 24:53.684 9 4:41.659

Pass 198 27:28.965 10 2:35.281

Pass 208 30:02.213 11 2:33.248

Pass 218 32:38.001 12 2:35.788

Pass 229 35:10.956 13 2:32.955

Pass 241 37:44.014 14 2:33.058

Pass 253 40:16.983 15 2:32.969

Pass 265 42:51.034 16 2:34.051


